
                                           
                                           
                                   Rocket JV Invite
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                                           
                                   October 23, 2025
                                           
                          ========== Boys Faster ==========
                                           

  1.    24  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:30.3  92:31.3 0:50.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ryan Williams           10   18:02.6
  2      2  Miles Balke             9    18:26.2
  3      3  Mason Goodger           10   18:27.5
  4      7  Joey Rogers             10   18:41.7
  5     11  Colin Archer            9    18:53.3
  6   ( 13) Cody Schwall            9    19:00.8
  7   ( 15) Ridge Smith             9    19:06.3

  2.    84  Franklin                                    (19:17.9  96:29.5 1:08.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Daven Bienzen           10   18:34.9
  2     18  Marcus Delemont         12   19:15.8
  3     19  Colin Gannon            12   19:27.4
  4     20  Braedon LaPorte         11   19:27.7
  5     23  Harrison Maher          12   19:43.7
  6   ( 32) Nicholas Frey           11   20:31.8

  3.    85  Mukwonago                                   (19:25.4  97:06.7 1:51.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Wyatt Tietjen           11   18:41.2
  2      8  Eli Roeder              11   18:42.8
  3      9  Marcus Schledewitz      10   18:45.1
  4     29  Johnathan Kamenar       9    20:25.0
  5     33  Nic Riedel              11   20:32.6
  6   ( 34) Eli Smith               12   20:33.2
  7   ( 36) Charlie Branski         10   20:41.8

  4.    88  Whitnall                                    (19:20.8  96:43.8 1:13.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Markus Zaragoza         9    18:46.8
  2     12  Luca Davido             11   18:53.5
  3     16  Andrew Schmidt          10   19:11.0
  4     24  Cal Maloney             11   19:52.1
  5     26  Sam Riemann             9    20:00.4
  6   ( 31) Theo Jenkins            12   20:30.4

  5.   106  Oak Creek                                   (19:43.0  98:34.7 1:38.8)



==========================================================
  1      5  Malachi Dixson          9    18:39.6
  2     21  Brandon Luettgen        11   19:28.2
  3     25  Gabe Bersch             10   20:00.4
  4     27  Noah Madden             9    20:08.1
  5     28  Sam Krajnak             10   20:18.4
  6   ( 35) Justus Ganey            11   20:39.0
  7   ( 37) Ethan Graat             12   20:54.3

  6.   121  Waukesha West                               (20:02.9  100:14.2 2:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     14  Daniel Carr             12   19:06.1
  2     17  Jackson Hohisel         9    19:13.9
  3     22  Dylan Stevens           12   19:38.5
  4     30  Everett Gallagher       9    20:27.7
  5     38  Wesley Gallagher        9    21:48.0
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Williams      10   Wisconsin Lutheran           18:02.6  5:49 
    2      Tony Martinez      11   West Allis Central           18:14.7  5:53 
    3    2 Miles Balke        9    Wisconsin Lutheran           18:26.2  5:57 
    4    3 Mason Goodger      10   Wisconsin Lutheran           18:27.5  5:57 
    5    4 Daven Bienzen      10   Franklin                     18:34.9  5:59 
    6    5 Malachi Dixson     9    Oak Creek                    18:39.6  6:01 
    7    6 Wyatt Tietjen      11   Mukwonago                    18:41.2  6:01 
    8    7 Joey Rogers        10   Wisconsin Lutheran           18:41.7  6:02 
    9    8 Eli Roeder         11   Mukwonago                    18:42.8  6:02 
   10    9 Marcus Schledewitz 10   Mukwonago                    18:45.1  6:03 
   11   10 Markus Zaragoza    9    Whitnall                     18:46.8  6:03 
   12   11 Colin Archer       9    Wisconsin Lutheran           18:53.3  6:05 
   13   12 Luca Davido        11   Whitnall                     18:53.5  6:05 
   14   13 Cody Schwall       9    Wisconsin Lutheran           19:00.8  6:08 
   15   14 Daniel Carr        12   Waukesha West                19:06.1  6:09 
   16   15 Ridge Smith        9    Wisconsin Lutheran           19:06.3  6:09 
   17      Matthew Groth      9    Wisconsin Lutheran           19:07.0  6:10 
   18      Kaden Gegare       9    Racine Horlick               19:10.2  6:11 
   19   16 Andrew Schmidt     10   Whitnall                     19:11.0  6:11 



   20      Joshua Susmilch    11   Kenosha Tremper              19:11.0  6:11 
   21      Alex Groth         11   Wisconsin Lutheran           19:13.8  6:12 
   22   17 Jackson Hohisel    9    Waukesha West                19:13.9  6:12 
   23   18 Marcus Delemont    12   Franklin                     19:15.8  6:12 
   24      Gabriel Mansolo    9    Kenosha Tremper              19:16.9  6:13 
   25   19 Colin Gannon       12   Franklin                     19:27.4  6:16 
   26   20 Braedon Laporte    11   Franklin                     19:27.7  6:16 
   27   21 Brandon Luettgen   11   Oak Creek                    19:28.2  6:16 
   28      Holden Dierks      11   Kettle Moraine               19:34.0  6:18 
   29   22 Dylan Stevens      12   Waukesha West                19:38.5  6:20 
   30      Parker Seggelink   12   Racine Horlick               19:41.1  6:21 
   31      Josef Pludeman     12   Waukesha South               19:42.0  6:21 
   32      Isaac Nowlan       9    Kettle Moraine               19:42.3  6:21 
   33      Jack Perriet       11   Wisconsin Lutheran           19:42.5  6:21 
   34   23 Harrison Maher     12   Franklin                     19:43.7  6:21 
   35      Louis Bedard       10   Waukesha South               19:44.6  6:22 
   36      Sullivan Pfarr     12   Kenosha Tremper              19:47.6  6:23 
   37      Julian Herbst      10   Waukesha South               19:47.9  6:23 
   38   24 Cal Maloney        11   Whitnall                     19:52.1  6:24 
   39      Deigo Loeza        12   West Allis Central           19:56.9  6:26 
   40   25 Gabe Bersch        10   Oak Creek                    20:00.4  6:27 
   41   26 Sam Riemann        9    Whitnall                     20:00.4  6:27 
   42   27 Noah Madden        9    Oak Creek                    20:08.1  6:29 
   43      Rylan Bozych       11   Kenosha Tremper              20:09.5  6:30 
   44      Hudson Pope        9    Racine Horlick               20:13.9  6:31 
   45   28 Sam Krajnak        10   Oak Creek                    20:18.4  6:33 
   46      Anthony Kolbo      11   Westosha Central             20:22.1  6:34 
   47      Israel Fonseca     9    Wisconsin Lutheran           20:24.6  6:35 
   48   29 Johnathan Kamenar  9    Mukwonago                    20:25.0  6:35 
   49   30 Everett Gallagher  9    Waukesha West                20:27.7  6:36 
   50   31 Theo Jenkins       12   Whitnall                     20:30.4  6:36 
   51   32 Nicholas Frey      11   Franklin                     20:31.8  6:37 
   52   33 Nic Riedel         11   Mukwonago                    20:32.6  6:37 
   53   34 Eli Smith          12   Mukwonago                    20:33.2  6:37 
   54   35 Justus Ganey       11   Oak Creek                    20:39.0  6:39 
   55      Alexander Ames     9    Westosha Central             20:39.6  6:39 
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
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   56      Adam Crane         10   Westosha Central             20:40.8  6:40 
   57   36 Charlie Branski    10   Mukwonago                    20:41.8  6:40 
   58   37 Ethan Graat        12   Oak Creek                    20:54.3  6:44 
   59      John Ewig          10   Oak Creek                    20:56.0  6:45 
   60      Cole Estness       10   Oak Creek                    20:56.1  6:45 
   61      Kyle Printz        11   Westosha Central             20:59.7  6:46 
   62      Chase Evertes      12   West Allis Central           21:12.4  6:50 
   63      Ethan Desandre     12   Kettle Moraine               21:31.9  6:56 
   64      Josh Jepsen        10   Oak Creek                    21:41.6  6:59 
   65   38 Wesley Gallagher   9    Waukesha West                21:48.0  7:01 
   66      Emmett Jensen      9    Wauwatosa West               21:49.2  7:02 
   67      Bryce Larson       10   Mukwonago                    21:59.2  7:05 
   68      Benjamin Koenigs   9    Wauwatosa West               23:05.9  7:27 
   69      Xavier Holzen      10   Wauwatosa West               23:33.0  7:35 
   70      Michael Port       11   Wauwatosa West               23:54.0  7:42 
                                                   
    Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com  
 


